

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3708 of 2022

Dr. Onkar Prasad Tiwari **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

03.08.2022	Mr. Vinay Pandey, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Anshuman Shrivastva, Panel Lawyer for the State. Issue notice to respondents No. 4, 5 and 6. P.F. within three days. State to file reply. List on 7th September, 2022. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE

Deshmukh