

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3708 of 2022

Dr. Onkar Prasad Tiwari **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

09/09/2022	Mr. Vinay Pandey, counsel for the Petitioner. Mr. Anshuman Shrivastava, P.L. for the State. Mr. Parth Shrivastava, counsel for Respondent No.4 & 6. Learned counsel for the State and counsel for private respondents are directed to file reply. List this case in the week commencing 21/11/2022. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

<i>vaishali</i>	
-----------------	--