

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3708 of 2022

Dr. Onkar Prasad Tiwari & others **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & others

04.07.2023	Mr. Vinay Pandey, counsel for petitioner. Mr. Akanksha Jain, Dy. G.A. for State. Mr. Achyut Tiwari, counsel for respondent no.5. State counsel prays for two weeks' time to seek instruction so far as the orders which are referred to in Annexure R-2 of the State Govt. are concerned. As prayed by the State counsel, list this case in the week commencing 28th August, 2023 for final disposal at motion stage. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE

Khatai